





WOMEN'S NINE HOLE GOLF TOURNAMENT

Join us for a day of swinging, sipping, shopping, and supporting on Monday, June 5th at Medina Country Club.



AL NEWMAN'S ROLLIN' FOR A REASON

Come join the fun with your whole family on Sunday, May 21st at Flaherty's in Arden Hills. Whether you require bumpers or want to aim for a personal best score, we encourage you to participate.







6 OF 12 CUPS OF COFFEE PURCHASED

Coffee with no ask, no check, no fundraising, just time to connect and be curious. Please reach out to our executive director to schedule your cup of coffee!





About the JP4 Foundation

Founded in 2016 by Adam Barta, the JP4 Foundation is a Minnesota non-profit established to leverage summer-long camps and after-school programming to ensure kids in underserved, urban communities have access to healthy activity, healthy relationships, and healthy meals.

The JP4 Foundation is a Non-Profit Organization recognized by the IRS as a 501(c)(3) public charity. 100% of all donations will be used for the development of the infrastructure, programs, and services of The JP4 Foundation. All donations are taxdeductible to the extent permitted by law. EIN: 81-2968738

> Want to change how you receive these emails? You can <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.